E c o n o m y  R e c e s s e d  L i g h t i n g
A new view
on economy
lighting
Take a new view on economy lighting with VuLite from Juno Lighting Group. VuLite is an economic
alternative for recessed lighting offering a selection of 4”, 5” and 6” downlights for use in residential and
light commercial applications. The line includes a range of popular trim selections including baffles, cones,
adjustables and lensed, providing choices to meet the needs of various lighting applications. Economy does

V3025B-WH	 6˝ Straight Black Baffle	 66120907211	 48	 18
V3025W-WH	 6˝ Straight White Baffle	 66120907212	 48	 18
Ordering Information
11
V3027C-WH	 6˝ Clear Cone	 66120910752	 12	 7
Cat. No.	 Description	 UPC Code	 Pkg.	 Wt.
V3029-WH	 6˝ Eyeball	 66120903872	 12	 15
V3034B-WH	 6˝ Full Black Baffle	 66120904472	 48	 24
V3034TB-WH	 6˝ Full Black Baffle with Torsion Springs	 66120901575	 24	 12
V3034TW-WH	 6˝ Full White Baffle with Torsion Springs	 66120901835	 24	 12
V3034W-WH	 6˝ Full White Baffle	 66120904473	 48	 24
V3037TW-WH	 6˝ Full White Cone with Torsion Springs	 66120902068	 24	 12
V3037W-WH	 6˝ Full White Cone	 66120904474	 48	 24
V3040N-PW	 6˝ Stippled Opal Lens Shower w/Reflector	 66120931746	 12	 18
V3041-PW	 6˝ Drop Opal Shower	 66120903864	 12	 20
V3050-WH	 6˝ Open Frame	 66120921084	 24	 13
V4010-BN	 4˝ Line Voltage Brushed Nickel Gimbal Ring 	 66120927273	 12	 7
V4010-WH	 4˝ Line Voltage White Gimbal Ring 	 66120921075	 12	 7
V4012-WH	 4˝ Line Voltage Stippled Opal Lens Shower w/Reflector	 66120910741	 12	 6
V4017C-WH	 4˝ Line Voltage Clear Cone	 66120921072	 12	 5
V4018-WH	 4˝ Line Voltage Eyeball	 66120910744	 12	 10
V4034B-WH	 4˝ Line Voltage Black Baffle	 66120921074	 24	 9
V4034W-WH	 4˝ Line Voltage White Baffle	 66120921073	 24	 9
V4040-BN	 4˝ Low Voltage Brushed Nickel Gimbal Ring	 66120927274	 12	 7
V4040-WH	 4˝ Low Voltage White Gimbal Ring	 66120921079	 12	 7
V4041-WH	 4˝ Low Voltage Stippled Opal Lens Shower	 66120912020	 12	 8
V4044B-WH	 4˝ Low Voltage Black Baffle w/Regressed Gimbal Ring	 66120910745	 12	 6
V4044W-WH	 4˝ Low Voltage White Baffle w/Regressed Gimbal Ring	 66120910746	 12	 6
V4047C-WH	 4˝ Low Voltage Clear Cone w/Regressed Gimbal Ring	 66120921078	 12	 6
V4048-WH	 4˝ Low Voltage Eyeball with Baffle	 66120910747	 12	 8
Ordering Information
Products shown in this brochure are covered by U.S.
and international patents and patents pending.
Specifications subject to change without notice.